—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Supervisor
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Temporary Laborer
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer
Public Works-Sewer

Public Works-Sewer

Total Wages

$104,258
$99,550
$98,864
$81,623
$78,731
$76,134
$66,627
$42,354
$14,125
$8,869
$6,785



