	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$104,258
2.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$99,550
3.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$98,864
4.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$81,623
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$78,731
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$76,134
7.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$66,627
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$42,354
9.	Temporary Laborer		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$14,125
10.	Maintenance Worker I		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$8,869
11.	Maintenance Worker I		Hillsborough	Public Works-Sewer	\$6,785